1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 778 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 10, delete "seven" and insert "nine"
1.3	Page 1, line 17, delete "one member" and insert "three members" and reinstate the
1.4	stricken "One"
1.5	Page 1, line 18, delete " <u>This</u> "
1.6	Page 1, line 19, after "appointment" insert ", one member shall serve until December 31
1.7	of the third year following appointment, and one member shall serve until December 31 of

1.8 <u>the fourth year following appointment</u>"